EN
Constant voltage drivers, 24V,
narrow shape, for interior (IP20).
Housing of extruded anodized
aluminum profiles in the lateral
sides, to ensure the cooling of the
electronic power components.
Frontal anodized aluminum

a
4
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATN24.100 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 100W 24V DC 4,17A  -20°÷+60° 0,32 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATN24.150 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 150W 24V DC 6,25A  -20°÷+60° 0,40 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATN24.300 175-240V 50/60Hz 300W 24V DC 12,5A  -20°÷+60° 0,66 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATN24.60 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 60W 24V DC 2,5A  -20°÷+60° 0,23 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
● ATN24.35 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 35W 24V DC 1,5A  -20°÷+60° 0,18 kg
ATN 24.60 ATN 24.35
ATN 01-18 models
ATN 24.100
ATN 24.150